Since 1992

*FAMILY RESTAURANT -« SQUTH INDIAN SNACKS
*VEG - NON VEG FOOR2 -« PERMIT RQCOM / BEER BAR
ICE CREAM PARLQUR -« LOPRGING / BOARDING




Bread Butter

Bread Butter Toast

Veg Sandwich

Veg Toast Sandwich

Veg Cheese Sandwich

Veq Grilled Cheese Sandwich
€99 Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

fét r * Papad/Salad / Raita

Roasted Papad
Fry Papad

Masala Papad
Green Salad
Veg Raita
Boondi Raita
Curd Bowl

Tomato Soup

Veq Clear Soup

Chicken Clear Soup

Veg Manchow Soup
Chicken Manchow Soup
Mutton Soup

Tandoori

Chicken Tandoori (Half/Full)
Paneer Tikka
Chicken Tikka

50/-
60/-
80/-
100/-
100/-
120/-
120/-
150/-

20/-
30/-
50/-
80/-
100/-
120/-
40/-

120/-
120/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
170/-

300 /500
280/-
280/-




HOTEL

GANDHARV

PALACE

Veg Starters

" Veg manchurian / Veg 65 200/-
Veg Lollypop 200/-
Gobi Manchurian /Chilly 200/-
Veq Crispy 200/-
Mushroom Manchurian /Chilly 240/-
Paneer Manchurian /Chilly 240/-

Nonveg Starters

Chicken Lollypop 240/-

Chicken Crispy 260/-
Chi. Manchurian/Chilly/65 240/-
€99 Manchurian /Chilly 200/-

Chinese Cuisine

Veg Schezwan Rice 940/- =29 Jeas Uy

Chi. Schezwan Rice 280/- s Jsas udy
Veg Hakka Noodles 200/- =2G] gahl gy

Chi. Hokka Noodles 930/- R g1 Py
€99 Hakka Noodles 200/- 3iel g5 ey
Veg Schezwan Noodles 240/- 29 g9 Jecd
Chi. Schezwan Noodles 950/- R Jerar ge
Vegq Fried Rice 200/- &9 Hhige 28
Chicken Fried Rice 930/ e hide gy
Mutton Fried Rice 300/- HaUl Bhide gy
€gg Fried Rice 200/- 3ielr wige ugy
Veg Triple Rice 260/- e 2ua uds

Chicken Triple Rice 280/- R Rua uda



Gandharv Special Veg
Veg Handi
Veg Kadai
Veg Hydrabadi
Kaju Masala
Kaju Curry
Kaju Mushroom
Veg kofta
Malai Kofta
Mushroom Masala
Matki Masala / fry
Methi Masala
Methi Malai Mutter
Methi Besan
Plain Palak
Mutter Palak
Capsicum Masala
Bhendi Masala / Fry
Baigan Bharta / Masala
Mix Veg
Veg Kheema / Masala
Veg Makhanwala
Veg Bhuna
Veg Holhapuri
Veg Tava
Veg Maratha
Veg Malvani
Green Peas Masala / Fry
Aloo Mutter
RAloo Gobi

301/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
240/-
240/-
240/-
220/-
240/-
240/-
180/-
200/-
220/-
180/-
180/-
200/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
200/-
240/-
240/-
240/-
240/-
250/-
320/-
320/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
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HOTEL

GANDHARV

PALACE
Aloo Jeera 180/- 31g shia
Aloo Palak 180/- 3G JIssh
Aloo Capsicum Masala 180/- 31 RHsT AT
Shev Bhaji 180/- Qs wIsh
Lasun Methi / Palak 180/- g+ Al /g
Gobi Masala 180/- q1ft aareT
Chana Masala 180/- <=I=I1 A48T
Akkha Masoor 120/- STSET HER

Paneer Ki Pasand

' Paneer Tikka Masala 940/-

Paneer Butter Masala 240/- g sI2e HHIST
Paneer Masala 230/- g AHIST
Palak paneer 240/- g1ess gk
Paneer Bhurjee 940/- g e
Paneer kadai/Handi/Malvani 380/- gR shad /&1 / Arasoft
Paneer Mushroom 240/- g=iR AISH
Shahi Paneer 240/- g g
Mutter Paneer 230/- H2R g
Paneer pasanda 270/- g+ir g&gl
Paneer Tava 350/- g=iR g1

Kaju Paneer 250/- hlIs] gHR
Paneer Crush 250/- g} sheT

Dal Delight

Dal Fry 120/-

Butter Dal Fry 140/- IR IS 1Y
Dal Tadka 150/- HEIGESD]
Dal Kolhapuri 140/- QIS SHicergd

Green Chily Dal Fry 120/- = Rl gra o



AT

“y Non-Veg (Chicken)

o

Gandharv Special Chicken 301/-

Chi. Fry /Oil Dry 240/-

Chi. Curry 250/-

Chi. Masala 260/-

Chi. Kolhapuri 280/-

Chi. Tikka Masala 300/- ~rerey R=s1 wyIST

Chi. Moghlai 280/- s d@rrerd

Tava Chicken 300/- GEIRCE ]

Butter Chi. Boneless (H/F) 495 / 675 IR R af3d (81/%)
Chi. kadai (H/F) 425/675  Ryene ke (B1/%)
Chi. Malvani (H/F) 495 / 675 ey argach (21/%)
Chi. Handi (H/F) 495/675 R €1 (B1/%)

Chi. Hydrabadi (H/F) 450/7925 Ry EQuerE (B81/%)
Chi. Angare (H/F) 450/725  Fene 3OR (B1/%)

Deshi Chicken

Deshi Chi. Malvani (H/F) 550/ 850 asft s weaoli (21/%)

Deshi Chi. Handi (H/F) 550/850  a=ft s €€ (B1/%)
Egg Special 37er WIS Q
€99 Makhani 180/- gier et
€99 Masala 180/- 3ier HETR]
€gq Curry 140/- sier =
€99 Bhurjee 80/- 3ier it
€99 Omelette 80/- 3ier e
€99 Half Fry 60/- 3iel g% g

€99 Boiled 40/- 3ietr Jiss



HOTEL

GANDHARV

PALACE

Non-Veg (Mutton)
Mutton Curry 260/- H20T Hdl
Mutton Masala 280/- H2Ul 1G]
Mutton kolhapuri 280/- H2UT Shicaigd
Mutton fry /Oil Dry 250/- H2U0! T/ 3TES S
Mutton Kheema Masala 280/- H2or Rawr Aare]
Mutton Moghlai 300 "ol Higard (81/%)
Mutton Malvani (H/F) 550 / 850 H2or Al (81/%)
Mutton Handi (H/F) 550/ 850 Hevl &85 (B1/%)
Mutton Maratha (H/F) 550/ 850 Haor 543t (B1/%)
Mutton Kadai (H/F) 575 /875 "2l g (B1/ %)
Mutton Hydrabadi (H/F) 575 /875 "2 EqUErd (B1/%)
Mutton Angare (H/F) 575 /875 "2l 3R (B1/%

Sea Food

Surmai / Pomfret (Fry/Masala/Curry) 300/-
Prawns (Fry/Masala/Curry) 200/- Shicsell (PTI / B_ATST / Y )
Bangada (Fry/Masala/Curry) 120/- IRIET (BRI /71T /)

Thali (Limited)

Veg Thali 220/-
Mutton Thali 300/-
€gg Curry Thali 200/-

Chicken Thali 950/-



Roti/ Chapati
Butter Roti /Chapati
Paratha

Butter Paratha

Nan

Butter Nan

Kulcha

Butter Kulcha
Stuffed Paratha
(Rloo/Veg)

Stuffed Paratha
(Kheema /Cheese/Paneer)

* Basmati ka Khazana

Plain Rice (H/F)
Jeera Rice (H/F)
Biryani Rice (H/F)
Dal Rice (H/F)

Veg Pulav

Veg Biryani

Ghee Rice

Curd Rice

Dal Khichdi

Chicken Biryani (H/F)
Mutton Biryani (H/F)
€99 Biryani

Prawns Biryani

25 / 20/-
30/ 40/-
50/-
60/-
50/-
60/-
60/-
70/-
120/-

150/-

60/ 100
80/ 140
80/ 140
70/120
250/-
250/-
200/-
150/-
200/-
180/250/-
200/280/-
200/-
300/-
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HOTEL

GANDHARV
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Dessert

Shrikhand /Basundi

Vanilla/ Strawberry

Mango /Butter scotch /Pineapple
Chocobar Candy /Hulfi

Icecream Cone

Matka Hulfi

60/-
90/-
40)-
45/-
45/-
70/-




Since 1992

Please

\_

@ Allow us 30 minutes to serve your order.

@ IS TSR TR BITARITS! Pt Bl 30 fafe Srrdte.
@~ We are unable to cancel the order once placed.

@ 731 RS aifeR w8 Hvar AuR gl

@~ Outside foods and drinks strictly not allowed.

@~ XIS UaTe 7 9 IR Weh HATE AT

@ All dishes served only on availability of raw material.
@ OO MR Aheatiies SUBRAR TS 3.

@ All dishes are prepared in special double refined edible oil.
@ 7 U Teref 59 fiheey @il deTd R & ST,
@~ |0% service charge applicable on room service.

._waﬂ%wa'\' 90% AfEA TTSt AMPRST SES.

@~ |f Due to Any Reason Card payment is not possible, bill have to be paid in cash
: FHIEIE! HRURKE FHIE e T HAeA™ o W IE Trdt Sris.
J







